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ST. CLARE'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
118, Prithvi Raj Road, Agra Cantt. 282 001 (U.P.) 

6stclaresagra @ rediffmail.com / stclaressss @ gmail.com 
)0562-2227721, 2227747 

(Principal) 
Principal 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. : 2130080 SCHOOL N0. : 60029 

Member Name 

List of Parents Teacher Association (PTA) Members 

Fr. Grigorious Antony 

Fr. Sunny Kottoor Kuruvila 

Sr. Lissy Mathew 
Mrs. Babita Tewari 

Mrs. Yasmin Parvez 

Mrs. Rita Crispin 

Mrs. Maria Lal 

Mrs. Pamela Lebon 

Mr. Lince Alencherry 

Mr. Wilson Topo 

Mr. Jude Nadar 

Mr. Saurabh Agarwal 

Mrs. Renu Singh 

Mr. Sajal Bansal 

Mrs. Sarika Singhal 

Dr. Rachana Mahajan 
Mrs. Smitha Sam 

Mr. Akhilesh Dubey 

St. Clare's Sr. Sec. School 
118, Prithviraj Road 

AGRA CANTT.-282001 

Date:-9" September 9, 2023 

Designation 

Manager 
Principal 

Joint Secretary 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Date 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Phone No 

9837306076 

9837327695 

9455941818 

9897114447 

9639630007 

9410001333 

8279782886 

9897661607 

9917786420 

93192 12134 

7055920374 

9368665304 

8077980824 

9675939588 

9456495467 

8958046241 

8072639943 

9720169646 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

