

## ST. CLARE'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

118, Prithvi Raj Road, Agra Cantt. 282 001 (U.P.) (2) <u>stclaresagra@rediffmail.com/stclaressss@gmail.com</u> (2) 0562-2227721, 2227747

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.: 2130080 SCHOOL NO.: 60029

Ref. No.

Date .....

Date:- 9<sup>th</sup> September 9, 2023

List of Parents Teacher Association (PTA) Members			
S.No	Member Name	Designation	Phone No
1.	Fr. Grigorious Antony	Manager	9837306076
2.	Fr. Sunny Kottoor Kuruvila	Principal	9837327695
3.	Sr. Lissy Mathew	Joint Secretary	9455941818
4.	Mrs. Babita Tewari	Teacher Member	9897114447
5.	Mrs. Yasmin Parvez	Teacher Member	9639630007
6.	Mrs. Rita Crispin	Teacher Member	9410001333
7.	Mrs. Maria Lal	Teacher Member	8279782886
8.	Mrs. Pamela Lebon	Teacher Member	9897661607
9.	Mr. Lince Alencherry	Parent Member	9917786420
10.	Mr. Jude Nadar	Parent Member	9319212134
11.	Mr. Wilson Topo	Parent Member	7055920374
12.	Mr. Saurabh Agarwal	Parent Member	9368665304
13.	Mrs. Renu Singh	Parent Member	8077980824
14.	Mr. Sajal Bansal	Parent Member	9675939588
15.	Mrs. Sarika Singhal	Parent Member	9456495467
16.	Dr. Rachana Mahajan	Parent Member	8958046241
17.	Mrs. Smitha Sam	Parent Member	8072639943
18.	Mr. Akhilesh Dubey	Parent Member	9720169646

(Principal)

Principal St. Clare's Sr. Sec. School 118, Prithviraj Road AGRA CANTT.-282001